PhD candidate experiences

In the Netherlands

2023 - 14 universities

Population & sample

39,466 8,314

PhD students invited participated

Dutch Women Starters
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PhD student type
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Employed 69%

Scholarship 13%
Ext. financed 8% ¢
.
External 10% ¢
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== 74% 4-year contract

73% involved in teaching
89% Training & @5
Supervision Plan {o=_g

97% at least 2 supervisors
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Satisfaction

Overall, how satisfied are
you with your PhD trajectory
on ascaleof 1to 10?

Percentage (very) satisfied with:

Education Supervision
68% @ 77%

Career preparation
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48% I'EI(m\ETI — ) 37%
within academia outside academia

2424222222 2222222222222222222222222

Social safety

78% did not experience any

inappropriate behaviour in the last

year; 18% experienced this

sporadically and 4% at least
monthly
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Workload

Too high 8%
High 42%
Normal 48%

1%
34% reports to be behind schedule, Ueolew | ' '
of which 41 % expects a delay
> 6 months ' 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000
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Wellbeing

Very good 13%
Good 47%
Fair 29%
Poor 10%
Very poor 2%
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: Delft University of Technology
oMlNe @ vrije Universiteit
Radboud Universiteit Nijmegen SR
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Prefered career

Research Research No | don't

inside outside research know
academia  academia
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Maastricht
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Erasmus Universiteit Utre:
University

v Universiteit TILBURG Rotterdam
: UNIVERSITY

university of
groningen

A = R

— S N wageNinGEn
universiTY OF TWENTE. T U /e o contact: e.m.c.bouma@rug.nl



